
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Warrant of Replicating 

Seizure & Machine

Detention

FDA

OMB

6,160

14,885.5 0

433,056,185.001,119,825 97

1,230,080,000.00443,400 8,186.5     

Container
Cartons/ 

Sacks

8

1,868

Pieces

NBI

Inspection
Search

Warrant

Plant 

Audit

ESTIMATED

VALUE

(Php)

5,221,858,043.001,295,478

NO. OF OPERATIONS QUANTITY

 01 January - 31 Dececember 2011

SUMMARY OF IP ENFORCEMENT DATA

PNP

982

AGENCY

442

766

1,868 1,748

BOC

TOTAL

NTC

8 2,858,703 8,384,994,228.00   

1,500,000,000.00

0

0.00 

1,000,000,000.00 

2,000,000,000.00 

3,000,000,000.00 

4,000,000,000.00 

5,000,000,000.00 

6,000,000,000.00 

NBI PNP OMB BOC 

5,221,858,043.00 

433,056,185.00 

1,230,080,000.00 
1,500,000,000.00 


